Lawrence County Independent Schools

Public Comment Response Form




Overall Support of the Proposed School Opening

Are you in support of the proposed school opening?

29 responses

® Yes 25 Responses

® No 4 Responses
13.8%




Roles in the Proposed Community based on Responses

K-12 parent residing in the county where the proposed school will be located 37.9% (11)
K-12 parent residing outside the county where the proposed school will be located 3.4% (1)
K-12 educator residing in the county where the proposed school will be located 6.9% (2)
K-12 educator residing outside the county where the proposed school will be located 0.0% (0)
K-12 student residing in the county where the proposed school will be located 3.4% (1)
K-12 student residing outside the county where the proposed school will be located 0.0% (0)
Community member residing in the county where the proposed school will be located 58.6% (17)
Community member residing outside the county where the proposed school will be located 3.4% (1)

Other 10.3% (3)



School Districts Represented based on Responses

North Lawrence Community Schools 93.1% (27)

Eastern Greene Schools 3.4% (1)

Lawrence County Independent Schools 3.4% (1)



